
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number:

District Project Manager: Kevin Rubow

Engineer:  CRS Engineers  Design Status: 100% 
 
Original Engineering Contract Amount:

Engineering Expenditures for this Project: $4,350

Contractor:  Boart Longyear Company Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $65,880

Total Change Order amount: $1,680

Final construction contract amount: $67,560

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 2.6%

Completion Schedule:
Award of Purchase Order: 3/25/2021

Final Completion: 6/15/2021

 Amount 
1 Additional pump testing hours. $1,680

$1,680

Final Project Completion Report

Description: Well development and pump testing to determine the capacity of the 9800 South 2300 East well. Following 
the well lining project, pump testing was required to determine the capacity of the well. The data collected from the pump 
testing will be used to specify the new pumping equipment and installed under a separate contract. 

 9800 S 2300 E Well Development and Pump Testing, #4119 

Summary of Change Orders:
Description

Total Change Order Amount:  

(Included as an amendment to the Four Well Project)

Final Completion Report - 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

Generator and pump discharge head.

Installation of the test pumping 
equipment.

Sound attenuation panels.

Pumping drawdown and 
flow rate data.

Final Completion Report - 2


	Sheet1

